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Denis Colbeck

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Denis Colbeck
Postcode

Date of birth March 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
R & G SHEET METALS LIMITED

ESTEX DESIGN LIMITED
ESTEX DESIGN LIMITED

TECOLDINGS LIMITED

TEAM (OVERSEAS) LIMITED

TEAM (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
TEAM FREIGHT LIMITED

METREX (UK) LIMITED
TEAM CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

METREX (UK) LIMITED
TEAM FREIGHT LIMITED

TEAM CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
TEAM CONTRACT HIRE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03885325

01766212
01766212

00486780

00904270

00904270
01123451

01673608
01959500

01673608

01123451

01959500
00932267

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901492261

901492261

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
29/11/1999 17/05/2006 Company

Secretary
29/04/1992 Director
29/04/1992 Company
Secretary
07/08/1991 30/05/1992 Company
Secretary
07/08/1991 Company
Secretary
07/08/1991 Director
07/08/1991 Company
Secretary
07/08/1991 Director
07/08/1991 Company
Secretary
07/08/1991 Company
Secretary
07/08/1991 Director
07/08/1991 Director
07/08/1991 Company
Secretary



